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NCCAA Championship 
Dates: 10/13-10/14, 2008 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS 

Par-Yardage: 72-6831 

Fin. School Scores 

1 Malone College 290 302 592 +16 

2 Dallas Baptist U. 303 303 606 +30 

3 North Greenville U. 309 308 617 +41 

Southern Wesleyan U. 303 314 617 +41 

5 Southeastern Univ. 322 298 620 +44 

Cedarville Univ. 318 302 620 +44 

Campbellsville U. 310 310 620 +44 

8 Bethel College IN 306 319 625 +49 

9 Olivet Nazarene U. 312 314 626 +50 

10 Colorado Christian 314 317 631 +55 

11 Central Baptist Coll 319 317 636 +60 

Indiana Wesleyan U. 323 313 636 +60 

13 Mt. Vernon Nazarene 318 319 637 +61 

14 Spring Arbor Univ. 340 322 662 +86 

15 Mid-America Christ. 331 332 663 +87 

16 Roberts Wesleyan 334 333 667 +91 

17 Southwestern Chr U 332 361 693 +117 

18 Bluefield College 340 357 697 +121 
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NCCAA Championship 
Dates: 10/13-10/14, 2008 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS 

Par-Yardage: 72-6831 

Fin. School Scores 

1 Malone College 290 302 592 

1 Justin Lower 69 71 140 

T 2 Ben Smith 71 73 144 

T 15 Michael Strayer 73 80 153 

T23 Richie Schembechler 77 78 155 

T 59 Quinn Parker 82 83 165 

2 Dallas Baptist U. 303 303 606 

T2 Bennett Smith 72 72 144 

T 18 Seth Stuart 81 73 154 

T32 Justin Upton 78 79 157 

T34 Connor Smith 72 86 158 

T64 Cameron Nofi 88 79 167 

T 3 North Greenville U. 309 308 617 

5 Brandon Coggins 74 74 148 

T29 Brad Caldwell 79 77 156 

T34 Andrew Beck 81 77 158 

T34 Harrison Martin 78 80 158 

T 55 Richard Smith 78 86 164 

T 3 Southern Wesleyan U. 303 314 617 

T 10 Chris Newton 73 79 152 

TIO Joshua Ivy 75 77 152 

T29 Anthony Conn 77 79 156 

T41 Lance Bailey 82 79 161 

T 50 Pieter Martin 78 85 163 

T 5 Southeastern Univ. 322 298 620 

T 10 Matt Parziale 75 77 152 

T 15 Matthew Madsen 82 71 153 

T23 Nate Mosby 83 72 155 

T46 Drew Matthews 84 78 162 

T 61 Chris Burke 82 84 166 

T 5 Cedarville Univ. 318 302 62 
T 8 Trevor Bowman 81 69 150 

T 15 Matt Krogstad 76 77 153 

T 18 Trent Roach 78 76 154 

T 50 Brendan Ojala 83 80 163 

T72 Dan Atkeson 90 81 171 
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NCCAA Championship 
Dates: 10/13-10/14, 2008 

Round:2 
FINAL RESULTS 

Par-Yardage: 72-6831 

Fin. School Scores 

T 5 Campbellsville U. 310 310 620 

4 Scott Webb 70 76 146 

T23 Casey Young 80 75 155 

T 32 David Lee 81 76 157 

T46 Cory Prewitt 79 83 162 

74 Brandon Young 88 84 172 

8 Bethel College IN 306 319 625 

T 8 Jon Bonfiglio 75 75 150 

T 18 Jon Enfield 78 76 154 

T 39 Eric Lebold 77 83 160 

T 55 Greg Lebold 76 88 164 

T68 Eric Camacchi 83 85 168 

9 Olivet Nazarene U. 312 314 626 

T 6 Seth Doran 76 73 149 

T37 Christopher Dean 78 81 159 

T41 Jordan Dillard 81 80 161 

T 41 Bob Workman 77 84 161 

T 80 Andrew Johnson 96 80 176 

10 Colorado Christian 314 317 631 

T 18 Jon Klingensmith 74 80 154 

T23 Landon Willett 78 77 155 

T37 Philip Nelson 79 80 159 

T 50 Patrick Kent 83 80 163 

TSO Clifton Sebra 88 88 176 

T 11 Central Baptist Coll 319 317 636 

T23 Forrest Carvajal 77 78 155 

T41 Nathan Duncan 80 81 161 

T46 Rick Hutchinson 83 79 162 

T 55 Matt Hedrick 79 85 164 

T 61 Brant Goings 87 79 166 

T 11 Indiana Wesleyan U. 323 313 636 

T 10 Austin Conroy 76 76 152 

T 39 Joseph Madda 82 78 160 

T 50 Adlai Deisler 84 79 163 

T64 Kyle Martin 87 80 167 

T64 Grant Slater 81 86 167 
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NCCAA Championship 
Dates: 10/13-10/14, 2008 

Round: 2 
FINAL RE SUL TS 

Par-Yardage: 72-6831 

Fin. School 

13 Mt. Vernon Nazarene 

T 18 Mitch Justice 

T 23 Alex Carroll 

T 55 Tyler Tinch 

T 59 Jared Schlabach 

T 76 Jay Ruffner 

14 Spring Arbor Univ. 

T 6 Mitch Bent 

T 29 Justin Welton 

T 76 Matt James 

84 Andrew Outcalt 
WD Aaron Bowman 

15 Mid-America Christ. 

T 50 Karl Griffith 
T 68 Ryan Hopson 

T 70 James Winginton 

T 72 Andrew Shepard 

75 Weston Wright 

16 Roberts Wesleyan 

T 10 Tyler French 

T 46 Steve Fisher 
T 61 Tim Smith 

86 Dan Landin 

87 Dan Fitzsimons 

17 Southwestern Chr U 

T 41 Ryan McCabe 

T 70 Reed Ewing 

T 80 Eric Carnes 

85 Geordan Kanelopoulos 

88 Frank Mauldin 

18 Bluefield College 

T 64 Brandon Holloway 

T 76 Daniel Schroeder 
T 76 Joe Burleson 

83 Pace Snow 

WD Lucas Andrews 

Scores 

318 

78 

76 

77 

88 
87 

340 

79 

76 

89 

96 

319 

76 

79 

87 

77 

87 

322 

70 

80 

85 

87 
WD WD 

331 332 

81 82 

84 84 

85 85 

90 81 

81 92 

334 333 

75 77 

82 80 

87 79 

93 97 
90 103 

332 361 

80 81 

83 87 

84 92 

85 101 

91 11'.3 

340 357 

84 83 

88 86 

85 89 

83 99 

91 WD 

637 

154 

155 

164 

165 
174 

662 

149 

156 

174 

183 

663 

163 

168 

170 

171 

173 

667 

152 

162 

166 

190 
193 

693 

161 

170 

176 

186 

204 

697 

167 

174 

174 
182 
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NCCAA Championship 
Dates: 10/13-10/14, 2008 

Round: 2 

Fin. Name 

I Justin Lower 

2 Bennett Smith 

Ben Smith 

4 Scott Webb 

5 Brandon Coggins 

6 Mitch Bent 

Seth Doran 

8 Trevor Bowman 

Jon Bonfiglio 

IO Austin Conroy 

Matt Parziale 

Chris Newton 

Tyler French 

Joshua Ivy 
Matt Krogstad 

Matthew Madsen 

Michael Strayer 

I 8 Seth Stuart 

Jon Klingensmith 

Trent Roach 

Mitch Justice 

Jon Enfield 

23 Forrest Carvajal 

Casey Young 

Alex Carroll 

Nate Mosby 

Landon Willett 

Richie Schembechler 

29 Brad Caldwell 

Anthony Conn 

Justin Welton 

32 DavidLee 

Justin Upton 

34 Andrew Beck 

Connor Smith 

Harrison Martin 

37 Philip Nelson 

Christopher Dean 

39 Eric Lebold 

Joseph Madda 

41 Ryan McCabe 

Jordan Dillard 

FINAL RESULTS 
Par-Yardage: 72-6831 

School 
Malone 

Dallas Bap 

Malone 

Campbell vi 

NGreenvil. 

Spr. Arbor 

Olivet Naz 

Cedarville 

Bethel IN 

IN Wesley. 

SoEastrnU 

S'em Wes. 

Roberts 

S'em Wes. 

Cedarville 

SoEastrnU 

Malone 

Dallas Bap 

CO Christn 

Cedarville 

MtVemNaza 

Bethel IN 

Cent Bapt 

Campbellvi 

MtVemNaza 

SoEastrnU 

CO Christn 

Malone 

NGreenvil. 

S'em Wes. 

Spr. Arbor 

Campbellvi 

Dallas Bap 

NGreenvil. 

Dallas Bap 

NGreenvil. 

CO Christn 

Olivet Naz 

Bethel IN 

IN Wesley. 

swcu 
Olivet Naz 

Scores 
69 71 140 -4 

72 72 144 E 

71 73 144 E 
70 76 146 +2 

74 74 148 +4 

79 70 149 +5 

76 73 149 +5 

81 69 150 +6 

75 75 150 +6 

76 76 152 +8 

75 77 152 +8 

73 79 152 +8 

75 77 152 +8 

75 77 152 +8 

76 77 153 +9 

82 71 153 +9 

73 80 153 +9 
81 73 154 +IO 

74 80 154 +10 

78 76 154 +10 

78 76 154 +10 

78 76 154 +10 

77 78 155 +II 

80 75 155 +11 

76 79 155 +11 

83 72 155 +11 

78 77 155 +11 

77 78 155 +11 

79 77 156 +12 

77 79 156 +12 

76 80 156 +12 

81 76 157 +13 

78 79 157 +13 

81 77 158 +14 

72 86 158 +14 

78 80 158 +14 

79 80 159 +15 

78 81 159 +15 

77 83 160 +16 

82 78 160 +16 

80 81 161 +17 

81 80 161 +17 
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NCCAA Championship 
Dates: 10/13-10/14, 2008 

Round: 2 

Fin. Name 

Nathan Duncan 

Lance Bailey 

Bob Workman 

46 Drew Matthews 

Rick Hutchinson 

Steve Fisher 

Cory Prewitt 

50 Karl Griffith 

Pieter Martin 

Patrick Kent 

Adlai Deisler 

Brendan Ojala 

55 Tyler Tinch 

Matt Hedrick 

Greg Lebold 

Richard Smith 

59 Jared Schlabach 

Quinn Parker 

61 Tim Smith 

Brant Goings 

Chris Burke 

64 Brandon Holloway 

Kyle Martin 

Cameron Nofi 

Grant Slater 

68 Ryan Hopson 

Eric Camacchi 

70 James Winginton 

Reed Ewing 

72 Dan Atkeson 

Andrew Shepard 

74 Brandon Young 

75 Weston Wright 

76 Daniel Schroeder 

Matt James 

Jay Ruffner 

Joe Burleson 

80 Andrew Johnson 

Eric Carnes 

Clifton Sebra 

83 Pace Snow 

84 Andrew Outcalt 

FINAL RESULTS 
Par-Yardage: 72-6831 

School 

Cent Bapt 

S'em Wes. 

Olivet Naz 

SoEastmU 

Cent Bapt 

Roberts 

Campbell vi 

Mid-AmChr 

S'em Wes. 

CO Christn 

IN Wesley. 

Cedarville 

MtVemNaza 

CentBapt 

Bethel IN 

NGreenvil. 

MtVemNaza 

Malone 

Roberts 

CentBapt 

SoEastmU 

BluefieldC 

IN Wesley. 

Dallas Bap 

IN Wesley. 

Mid-Am Chr 

Bethel IN 

Mid-AmChr 

swcu 
Cedarville 

Mid-Am Chr 

Campbell vi 

Mid-Am Chr 

BluefieldC 

Spr. Arbor 

MtVemNaza 

BluefieldC 

Olivet Naz 

swcu 
CO Christn 

BluefieldC 

Spr. Arbor 

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM 

Scores 

80 81 161 +17 

82 79 161 +17 

77 84 161 +17 

84 78 162 +18 

83 79 162 +18 

82 80 162 +18 

79 83 162 +18 

81 82 163 +19 

78 85 163 +19 

83 80 163 + 19 

84 79 163 +19 

83 80 163 +19 

77 87 164 +20 

79 85 164 +20 

76 88 164 +20 

78 86 164 +20 

88 77 165 +21 

82 83 165 +21 

87 79 166 +22 

87 79 166 +22 

82 84 166 +22 

84 83 167 +23 

87 80 167 +23 

88 79 167 +23 

81 86 167 +23 

84 84 168 +24 

83 85 168 +24 

85 85 170 +26 

83 87 170 +26 

90 81 171 +27 

90 81 171 +27 

88 84 172 +28 

81 92 173 +29 

88 86 174 +30 

89 85 174 +30 

87 87 174 +30 

85 89 174 +30 

96 80 176 +32 

84 92 176 +32 

88 88 176 +32 

83 99 182 +38 

96 87 183 +39 
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NCCAA Championship 
Dates: 10/13-10/14, 2008 

Round: 2 
FINAL RESULTS 

Par-Yardage: 72-6831 

Fin. Name School Scores 
85 Geordan Kanelopoulos swcu 85 101 
86 Dan Landin Roberts 93 97 
87 Dan Fitzsimons Roberts 90 103 

88 Frank Mauldin swcu 91 113 

WD Lucas Andrews BluefieldC 91 WD 

WD Aaron Bowman Spr. Arbor WD WD 

186 +42 

190 +46 

193 +49 

204 +60 
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NCCAA Championship 
Statistical Summary 
Dates: 10/13-10/14, 2008 

Course #1 

Hole Par Yards Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Total 

I 5 581 5.02 5.41 5.21 

2 4 457 5.33 4.82 5.07 

3 3 182 3.21 3.31 3.26 

4 5 507 4.52 5.05 4.78 

5 4 358 4.45 4.26 4.36 

6 4 370 4.65 4.97 4.81 

7 3 148 3.40 3.17 3.29 

8 4 442 5.11 4.80 4.95 

9 4 359 4.71 4.47 4.59 

IO 5 526 5.83 5.45 5.64 

11 3 166 3.62 3.18 3.40 

12 4 369 4.82 4.80 4.81 

13 3 157 3.04 3.18 3.11 

14 4 481 4.49 4.85 4.67 

15 4 432 4.33 4.61 4.47 

16 4 357 4.36 4.58 4.47 

17 5 511 5.53 5.44 5.49 

18 4 428 4.62 4.98 4.80 

Total 72 6831 81.04 81.32 81.18 

Double Double 
Hole Par Yards Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey Bogey Other 

1 5 581 1 28 99 34 12 3 

2 4 457 7 58 55 38 19 

3 3 182 18 115 32 9 3 

4 5 507 9 71 67 17 8 5 

5 4 358 17 98 45 16 

6 4 370 4 75 67 19 12 

7 3 148 19 112 28 14 4 

8 4 442 6 70 57 24 20 

9 4 359 1 14 79 56 21 6 

IO 5 526 21 74 51 20 11 

1 1 3 166 13 103 47 8 6 

12 4 369 11 80 45 23 17 

13 3 157 24 114 35 3 

14 4 481 8 81 60 22 6 

15 4 432 12 96 51 12 6 

16 4 357 15 94 48 14 6 

17 5 511 16 94 41 20 6 

18 4 428 9 77 50 31 10 

Total 72 6831 12 313 1586 819 314 142 
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NCCAA Championship 
Statistical Summary 
Dates: 10/13-10/14, 2008 

PAR3 SCORING EAGLES 

Tim Smith Roberts 2.63 -3 Nate Mosby SoEastmU 

Seth Stuart Dallas Hap 2.63 -3 Seth Stuart Dallas Hap 

Mitch Bent Spr. Arbor 2.75 -2 Lance Bailey S'em Wes. 

Ben Smith Malone 2.75 -2 Chris Newton S'ern Wes. 

Mitch Justice MtVemNaza 2.75 -2 Brandon Coggins NGreenvil. 

Scott Webb Campbell vi 2.75 -2 Justin Lower Malone 

Casey Young Campbell vi 2.75 -2 Trent Roach Cedarville 

Lucas Andrews BluefieldC 2.75 -1 Trevor Bowman CedarYille 

A Group Tied at 2.88 -1 Matt James Spr. Arbor 

Kyle Martin IN Wesley. 

Adlai Deisler IN Wesley. 

Bob Workman Olivet Naz 

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES 

Justin Lower Malone 4.00 E Bennett Smith Dallas Hap 8 

Matt Krogstad Cedarville 4.15 +3 Mitch Bent Spr. Arbor 8 

Bennett Smith Dallas Hap 4.15 +3 Drew Matthews SoEastmU 7 

Chris Newton S'ern Wes. 4.20 +4 Seth Stuart DallasBap 7 

Tyler French Roberts 4.20 +4 Scott Webb Campbell vi 7 

Seth Doran Olivet Naz 4.25 +5 Justin Lower Malone 7 

Jon Bonfiglio Bethel IN 4.30 +6 Ben Smith Malone 7 

Michael Strayer Malone 4.30 +6 Trevor Bowman Cedarville 7 

Ben Smith Malone 4.30 +6 A Group Tied at 6 

Scott Webb Campbellvi 4.30 +6 

Casey Young Campbell vi 4.30 +6 

Brandon Coggins NGreenvil. 4.30 +6 

Brad Caldwell NGreenvil. 4.30 +6 

Landon Willett CO Christn 4.30 +6 

A Group Tied at 4.35 +7 

PAR 5 SCORING PARS 

Trevor Bowman Cedarville 4.25 -6 Seth Doran Olivet Naz 30 

Drew Matthews SoEastmU 4.38 -5 Brandon Coggins NGreenvil. 26 

Ben Smith Malone 4.50 -4 Justin Welton Spr. Arbor 25 

Justin Lower Malone 4.50 -4 Richie Schembechler Malone 24 

Bennett Smith Dallas Hap 4.50 -4 Michael Strayer Malone 24 

Matthew Madsen SoEastrnU 4.50 -4 Tyler French Roberts 23 

Austin Conroy IN Wesley. 4.63 -3 Joshua Ivy S'em Wes. 23 

Mitch Bent Spr. Arbor 4.63 -3 Anthony Conn S'em Wes. 23 

Scott Webb Campbellvi 4.75 -2 Scott Webb Campbellvi 23 

Brandon Coggins NGreenvil. 4.75 -2 Justin Lower Malone 23 

Joshua Ivy S'em Wes. 4.75 -2 Ben Smith Malone 23 

Jon Klingensmith COChristn 4.75 -2 A Group Tied at 22 

Matt Hedrick CentBapt 4.75 -2 

A Group Tied at 4.88 -1 
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NCCAA Championship 
Statistical Summary 
Dates: 10/13-10/14, 2008 

PAR3 SCORING EAGLES 

Malone College 3.00 E Southern Wesleyan U. 2 

Dallas Baptist U. 3.03 +l Cedarville Univ. 2 

Campbellsville U. 3.07 +3 Indiana Wesleyan U. 2 

Olivet Nazarene U. 3.15 +6 Southeastern Univ. 

North Greenville U. 3.15 +6 Dallas Baptist U. 

Mid-America Christ. 3.18 +7 North Greenville U. 

Southeastern Univ. 3.18 +7 Malone College 

Cedarville Univ. 3.20 +8 Spring Arbor Univ. 

Southern Wesleyan U. 3.20 +8 Olivet Nazarene U. 

Indiana Wesleyan U. 3.22 +9 

Mt. Vernon Nazarene 3.22 +9 

Bethel College IN 3.25 +JO 

Spring Arbor Univ. 3.28 +9 

Colorado Christian 3.32 +13 

Central Baptist Coll 3.38 +15 

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES 

Malone College 4.40 +40 Campbellsville U. 29 

Southern Wesleyan U. 4.43 +43 Southeastern Univ. 25 

North Greenville U. 4.49 +49 Dallas Baptist U. 25 

Campbellsville U. 4.55 +55 Malone College 23 

Bethel College IN 4.58 +58 Bethel College IN 23 

Dallas Baptist U. 4.58 +58 Cedarville Univ. 20 

Cedarville Univ. 4.59 +59 Central Baptist Coll 19 

Colorado Christian 4.60 +60 North Greenville U. 16 

Central Baptist Coll 4.64 +64 Spring Arbor Univ. 16 

Southeastern Univ. 4.67 +67 Indiana Wesleyan U. 16 

Indiana Wesleyan U. 4.69 +69 Southwestern Chr U 15 

Mt. Vernon Nazarene 4.73 +73 Roberts Wesleyan 15 

Spring Arbor Univ. 4.75 +60 Mt. Vernon Nazarene 15 

Olivet Nazarene U. 4.79 +79 Colorado Christian 14 

Mid-America Christ. 4.94 +94 A Group Tied at 13 

PARS SCORING PARS 

Southeastern Univ. 4.85 -6 Malone College 110 

Malone College 4.93 -3 North Greenville U. 107 

Olivet Nazarene U. 5.03 +l Southern Wesleyan U. 101 

Dallas Baptist U. 5.03 +I Southeastern Univ. 98 

Cedarville Univ. 5.10 +4 Central Baptist Coll 96 

Bethel College IN 5.20 +8 Mt. Vernon Nazarene 96 

North Greenville U. 5.22 +9 Dallas Baptist U. 94 

Central Baptist Coll 5.22 +9 Olivet Nazarene U. 94 

Mt. Vernon Nazarene 5.25 +10 Colorado Christian 93 

Indiana Wesleyan U. 5.28 +11 Campbellsville U. 91 

Southern Wesleyan U. 5.32 +13 Cedarville Univ. 91 

Campbellsville U. 5.35 +14 Bethel College IN 87 

Colorado Christian 5.35 +14 Indiana Wesleyan U. 86 

Bluefield College 5.53 +19 Mid-America Christ. 78 

Spring Arbor Univ. 5.53 +17 Roberts Wesleyan 75 
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